	UNIVERSITY "ST. KLIMENT OHRIDSKI" SOFIA

	SPORT DEPARTMENT

	SCHEDULE

	Kinesitherapy 

	Gergana Despotova

	2019 - 2020 ACADEMIC YEAR - WINTER SEMESTER

	 
	 13.30-15.00
	15.00-16.30 
	16.30-18.00
	18.00-19.30
	 
	 

	MONDAY
	Kinesitherapy 
	Kinesitherapy 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	Center of Kinesitherapy – Rectorate 
	Center of Kinesitherapy – Rectorate 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	TUESDAY
	 13.30-15.00
	15.00-16.30 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	Kinesitherapy 
	Kinesitherapy 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	Center of Kinesitherapy – Rectorate 
	Center of Kinesitherapy – Rectorate 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	WEDNESDAY
	13.30-15.00
	15.00-16.30
	16.30-18.00
	18.00-19.30
	 
	 

	
	Kinesitherapy  
	Kinesitherapy  
	Kinesitherapy  
	 Kinesitherapy 
	 
	 

	
	Sport hall at Bldg 8, Students campus of Sofia City 
	 Sport hall at Bldg 8, Students campus of Sofia City 
	Sport hall at Bldg 8, Students campus of Sofia City  
	Sport hall at Bldg 8, Students campus of Sofia City  
	 
	 

	THURSDAY
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	FRIDAY
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Classes take place at Center of Kinesitherapy – Rectorate, 15 Tsar Osvoboditel Blvd. and Sport hall at  Bldg 8, Students campus of Sofia City
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                                          DIRECTOR OF SPORT DEPARTMENT:

	
	
	
	
	                                     /Assos. Prof. Boryana Tumanova, Phd/
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